
Show #911512 (Rick Chayer): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

90. AQHA 122100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 903 Satisfyed 74.00 Jesse Spence

2 884 Karens Smart Shiner 73.50 Dallas Burroughs

3 897 Jungle Cat 73.00 Brian And Amy Bush

4 804 Main Royally 73.00 Dee James

5 835 Electrik Spook 72.50 Blake Toliver

6 818 CR California Tuff 72.50 Clay & Colleen Logan

7 891 Metallic Payday 72.50 Kaleb Driggers

8 881 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail 72.00 Jake Jones

9 791 Bar T Super Twister 72.00 Chris Bethune

10 920 Route Sixty 6 72.00 Emily Ramsey

11 862 Spoonful Of Shiner 71.50 Gianna Hansen

12 877 Howards Probability 71.00 Jeremy Fager

13T 917 Resort Ta Fame 70.50

13T 850 Cool N Snappy 70.50 Jordan Allyn

15 809 Bravo Blue 69.00 Juan Pablo Balleza Patino

16 792 Twentyfourcaretguns 67.00 Lloyd Burgess

17T 782 Leos Hot Chic 66.50 Glen Allen

17T 923 Test My Metal 66.50 Neal & Jody Wanless

19 859 Time For A Patriot 66.00 Christa Hampton

20 889 Hot Little Frenchman 64.00 Mayln Dennis

91. AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 898 Miss Sunny D 75.00 Junior Nogueira

2 787 Duals Magic Potion 74.50 Sue Sancken

3 812 MJ Boonreys 74.00 Mark A Johnson

4 795 This Cats A King 74.00 Linda A Mars

5 857 Trr Pepto Gin 73.50 Robbie Kelly

6 783 Cielo Shine 73.50 Roy Bonner II

7 916 Barbieandherguns 73.50 Tracy Lee

8 904 Stylish Lil Sister 73.00 Linda/Cassie Silveira

9 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 72.50 Nichole Ingram

10 885 Joes Main Show 72.50 Craig Bussel

11 789 Captain Farr 72.00 Chris Mathis

12 815 Sevs Princess Katie 71.00 Hull Lantern Ranch LLC

13 814 Loomis Cat 70.00 Mark Froman

14 867 Cr Mister Rminic 69.50 br & Bryan Toliver

15 882 TQH Royal Dry TBar 67.50 Jake Jones

16 806 Sparkin Blue Diamond 65.50 Holmes Quarter Horses

17 926 Shiney Pale Face 65.00 Greg Thompson

92. AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 897 Jungle Cat 74.50 Brian And Amy Bush

2 906 All Bay Rey 74.00 William & Billie Aylesworth/

3 856 Play Some Metallic 74.00 Monica Duflock



Show #911512 (Rick Chayer): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

4 854 Montana By Morning 74.00 Armenta Quarter Horses

5 917 Resort Ta Fame 73.50

5 907 TI Cayenne Cattygirl 73.50 Carolyn Vansen

6 850 Cool N Snappy 73.50 Jordan Allyn

8 858 Sjr Diamonds Payday 73.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

9 921 Qs Onetimelastfall 73.00 Fulton Quien Sabe Ranches

10 844 Custom Diamonds Whiz 73.00 Heath Mosley

11 935 Hawkin My Boots 73.00 Mika Lee

12 798 J Lows Fancy Glo 73.00 Bobby E Lewis

13T 804 Main Royally 72.50 Dee James

13T 816 Dualin Bon Bon 72.50 Shane Boston

13T 817 Spare Tyme 72.50 Ty Smith

16 919 Gunna Whiz By Ya 72.00 Timothy Anderson

17T 842 Blackened Chicken 71.50 Heath Mosley

17T 793 Shininwithcash 71.50 Sue Sancken

19T 818 CR California Tuff 71.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

19T 845 Aero Metallica 71.00 Linda Mars

21T 890 Xtra Ruby Slippers 70.50 Junior Nogueira

21T 903 Satisfyed 70.50 Jesse Spence

23T 782 Leos Hot Chic 69.50 Glen Allen

23T 791 Bar T Super Twister 69.50 Chris Bethune

25T 820 Badgers Shiny Pistol 69.00 Jamie Stout

25T 837 Guns R Drawn 69.00 Blake Toliver

25T 824 Watch Dogg 69.00 Top Fuel Llc

28T 847 Spoonin Cd Rose 68.50 Kevin Wright

28T 891 Metallic Payday 68.50 Kaleb Driggers

30T 918 The Most Wanted 68.00 Tad Sheets

30T 934 Shining Superman 68.00 Tex Prewitt

32 836 Meradas High Brow 65.00 Blake Toliver

33T 839 Custom Catalyst Jac 64.00 Liana Nowak

33T 846 Lhr Talkin Time 64.00 Jayce Long

35 807 Holly Cuffs 62.50 Holmes Quarter Horses

93. AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 698 Hangin On The Line 76.00 Armenta Quarter Horses

2 797 Starey 75.50 Bobby E Lewis

3 788 J Lows Glo 75.00 Larry Bledsoe

4 787 Duals Magic Potion 74.50 Sue Sancken

5 812 MJ Boonreys 74.00 Mark A Johnson

6 860 Smokum Metalic Dream 74.00 Daniel Heath

7 885 Joes Main Show 73.50 Craig Bussel

8 843 Xtra Gunna Get Itdun 73.00 Jose Durval Vergilio Jr.

8 898 Miss Sunny D 73.00 Junior Nogueira

9 786 Miss Playnstylish 73.00 Linda A Mars

11 853 Runfortheroses 72.50 Renan Gustavo Barbieri

12T 789 Captain Farr 72.00 Chris Mathis



Show #911512 (Rick Chayer): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

12T 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 72.00 Nichole Ingram

14 825 Snipen 71.50 Top Fuel Llc

15 806 Sparkin Blue Diamond 69.50 Holmes Quarter Horses

16 783 Cielo Shine 67.50 Roy Bonner II

94. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 811 Bets Gin 73.50 Mary Martha Edwards-

2 909 Xtra Cash For Wimpy 73.00 Greg Preissinger

3 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 68.50 Nichole Ingram

96. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 813 Hawks Cheetah 75.00 Clay Logan

2 810 Replay Blue Boon 74.50 Clay & Colleen Logan

3 800 DMAC Indian Nation 73.50 Seth A Jordan

4 867 Cr Mister Rminic 73.00 br & Bryan Toliver

5 909 Xtra Cash For Wimpy 72.50 Greg Preissinger

6 941 Nota Cats Merada 72.00 Seth A Jordan

7 812 MJ Boonreys 72.00 Mark A Johnson

8 799 Srs Playin Fletch 69.50 Michael J Hackney

9 901 Sevens Star Glo 64.00 Marshall S Wier

100. AQHA 118100: Junior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 832 Spots San Baby 76.00 J & G Quarter Horses

2 908 LDG Foxy Cat 75.50 David Kurt Kinghorn

3 925 Dualin Lo Bettin Hi 75.00 Josh Lefevre

4 803 Tarzan 74.00 Brad Witherspoon

5 821 LZ Popcorn Bars 72.00 Bruce Kromer

6 924 Saturday Nite 71.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg

7 930 Big Rowdy Yates 71.00 James Randall Barton

8 851 Miss Zans Shining 70.50 Jose Milare Garcia

9 934 Shining Superman 63.00 Tex Prewitt

101. AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 685 Kit Kat Cowboy 74.00 Sonny Rice Quarter Horses

2 802 Lowcashkat 73.50 Jackson Massey

3 939 Hitmans Ace Of Spade 73.00 Josh Letevre

4 893 KR Packin Guns 73.00 Brent A Lewis

5 940 Hitmans Blood Money 72.50 Bradley Boyd

6 894 Mamas Duel N At Boon 72.00 Chad Blanchard

7 801 CKC Cola Chick 71.00 Rusty McCarthy

8 787 Duals Magic Potion 71.00 Sue Sancken

9 828 Big Playgun 70.50 Sid Miller

10 900 Jaks Doc O Sugarpop 68.50 Thorp And Family

102. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 828 Big Playgun 71.50 Sid Miller



Show #911512 (Rick Chayer): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

2 830 Giddyup 409 70.50 Freddy Vest

3 826 Big Smokin Spark 68.00 Sid Miller

105. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 937 Gt Kiss Me Vegas 1,798.00 Shannon Richoux

2 943 Swiss Quixote 1,796.00 Dana White

3 826 Big Smokin Spark 1,794.00 Sid Miller

4 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 1,792.00 Nichole Ingram



Show #914038 (Chele McGauly): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

90. AQHA 122100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 897 Jungle Cat 79.00 Brian And Amy Bush

2 818 CR California Tuff 76.50 Clay & Colleen Logan

3 903 Satisfyed 75.00 Jesse Spence

4 884 Karens Smart Shiner 74.50 Dallas Burroughs

5 835 Electrik Spook 74.50 Blake Toliver

6 881 Ruf N Tuf Cocktail 74.00 Jake Jones

7 791 Bar T Super Twister 74.00 Chris Bethune

8 804 Main Royally 73.50 Dee James

9 877 Howards Probability 73.00 Jeremy Fager

10 917 Resort Ta Fame 73.00

11 809 Bravo Blue 72.50 Juan Pablo Balleza Patino

12 850 Cool N Snappy 72.00 Jordan Allyn

13 891 Metallic Payday 71.00 Kaleb Driggers

14T 862 Spoonful Of Shiner 70.00 Gianna Hansen

14T 923 Test My Metal 70.00 Neal & Jody Wanless

16 920 Route Sixty 6 69.00 Emily Ramsey

17 859 Time For A Patriot 67.00 Christa Hampton

18 792 Twentyfourcaretguns 66.00 Lloyd Burgess

19 889 Hot Little Frenchman 63.00 Mayln Dennis

20 782 Leos Hot Chic 61.00 Glen Allen

91. AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 814 Loomis Cat 77.00 Mark Froman

2 904 Stylish Lil Sister 76.00 Linda/Cassie Silveira

3 885 Joes Main Show 75.50 Craig Bussel

4 857 Trr Pepto Gin 75.50 Robbie Kelly

5 898 Miss Sunny D 75.00 Junior Nogueira

6 916 Barbieandherguns 75.00 Tracy Lee

7 795 This Cats A King 73.50 Linda A Mars

8 787 Duals Magic Potion 73.50 Sue Sancken

9 783 Cielo Shine 73.00 Roy Bonner II

10 789 Captain Farr 73.00 Chris Mathis

11 812 MJ Boonreys 72.50 Mark A Johnson

12 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 71.50 Nichole Ingram

13 867 Cr Mister Rminic 69.00 br & Bryan Toliver

14 815 Sevs Princess Katie 67.50 Hull Lantern Ranch LLC

15 882 TQH Royal Dry TBar 65.50 Jake Jones

16 926 Shiney Pale Face 65.00 Greg Thompson

17 806 Sparkin Blue Diamond 62.00 Holmes Quarter Horses

92. AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 906 All Bay Rey 79.00 William & Billie Aylesworth/

2 897 Jungle Cat 78.50 Brian And Amy Bush

3 890 Xtra Ruby Slippers 78.50 Junior Nogueira



Show #914038 (Chele McGauly): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

4 817 Spare Tyme 78.00 Ty Smith

5 844 Custom Diamonds Whiz 77.50 Heath Mosley

6 919 Gunna Whiz By Ya 77.00 Timothy Anderson

7 816 Dualin Bon Bon 77.00 Shane Boston

8 921 Qs Onetimelastfall 77.00 Fulton Quien Sabe Ranches

9 917 Resort Ta Fame 76.00

10 845 Aero Metallica 76.00 Linda Mars

11 850 Cool N Snappy 75.50 Jordan Allyn

12 858 Sjr Diamonds Payday 75.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

13T 804 Main Royally 75.00 Dee James

13T 854 Montana By Morning 75.00 Armenta Quarter Horses

15 820 Badgers Shiny Pistol 74.50 Jamie Stout

16T 935 Hawkin My Boots 74.00 Mika Lee

16T 842 Blackened Chicken 74.00 Heath Mosley

16T 798 J Lows Fancy Glo 74.00 Bobby E Lewis

19T 847 Spoonin Cd Rose 73.00 Kevin Wright

19T 818 CR California Tuff 73.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

19T 856 Play Some Metallic 73.00 Monica Duflock

22T 907 TI Cayenne Cattygirl 72.50 Carolyn Vansen

22T 793 Shininwithcash 72.50 Sue Sancken

22T 891 Metallic Payday 72.50 Kaleb Driggers

25T 839 Custom Catalyst Jac 72.00 Liana Nowak

25T 791 Bar T Super Twister 72.00 Chris Bethune

27T 836 Meradas High Brow 71.00 Blake Toliver

27T 903 Satisfyed 71.00 Jesse Spence

29 782 Leos Hot Chic 70.00 Glen Allen

30T 837 Guns R Drawn 69.00 Blake Toliver

30T 824 Watch Dogg 69.00 Top Fuel Llc

32 918 The Most Wanted 68.00 Tad Sheets

33 846 Lhr Talkin Time 67.50 Jayce Long

34 807 Holly Cuffs 66.50 Holmes Quarter Horses

35 934 Shining Superman 65.00 Tex Prewitt

93. AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 788 J Lows Glo 78.50 Larry Bledsoe

2 812 MJ Boonreys 78.00 Mark A Johnson

3 698 Hangin On The Line 78.00 Armenta Quarter Horses

4 797 Starey 77.50 Bobby E Lewis

5 787 Duals Magic Potion 77.50 Sue Sancken

6 885 Joes Main Show 77.00 Craig Bussel

7 860 Smokum Metalic Dream 75.00 Daniel Heath

8 853 Runfortheroses 75.00 Renan Gustavo Barbieri

9 843 Xtra Gunna Get Itdun 74.50 Jose Durval Vergilio Jr.

10 789 Captain Farr 74.00 Chris Mathis

11 898 Miss Sunny D 73.50 Junior Nogueira

12 806 Sparkin Blue Diamond 73.00 Holmes Quarter Horses



Show #914038 (Chele McGauly): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

13 786 Miss Playnstylish 72.50 Linda A Mars

14 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 72.00 Nichole Ingram

15 825 Snipen 71.00 Top Fuel Llc

16 783 Cielo Shine 65.00 Roy Bonner II

94. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 811 Bets Gin 72.50 Mary Martha Edwards-

2 909 Xtra Cash For Wimpy 72.00 Greg Preissinger

3 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 62.50 Nichole Ingram

96. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 810 Replay Blue Boon 75.00 Clay & Colleen Logan

2 813 Hawks Cheetah 75.00 Clay Logan

3 812 MJ Boonreys 73.00 Mark A Johnson

4 867 Cr Mister Rminic 72.50 br & Bryan Toliver

5 800 DMAC Indian Nation 72.00 Seth A Jordan

6 799 Srs Playin Fletch 71.00 Michael J Hackney

7 909 Xtra Cash For Wimpy 70.00 Greg Preissinger

8 941 Nota Cats Merada 69.00 Seth A Jordan

9 901 Sevens Star Glo 62.00 Marshall S Wier

100. AQHA 118100: Junior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 821 LZ Popcorn Bars 75.00 Bruce Kromer

2 908 LDG Foxy Cat 74.00 David Kurt Kinghorn

3 832 Spots San Baby 73.50 J & G Quarter Horses

4 803 Tarzan 73.00 Brad Witherspoon

5 925 Dualin Lo Bettin Hi 72.00 Josh Lefevre

6 930 Big Rowdy Yates 68.00 James Randall Barton

7 851 Miss Zans Shining 67.50 Jose Milare Garcia

8 924 Saturday Nite 66.00 Hartwood Farms (Greg

9 934 Shining Superman 61.00 Tex Prewitt

101. AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 893 KR Packin Guns 75.00 Brent A Lewis

2 685 Kit Kat Cowboy 74.50 Sonny Rice Quarter Horses

3 802 Lowcashkat 74.00 Jackson Massey

4 894 Mamas Duel N At Boon 73.50 Chad Blanchard

5 940 Hitmans Blood Money 73.00 Bradley Boyd

6 939 Hitmans Ace Of Spade 72.00 Josh Letevre

7 828 Big Playgun 72.00 Sid Miller

8 900 Jaks Doc O Sugarpop 68.00 Thorp And Family

9 801 CKC Cola Chick 67.00 Rusty McCarthy

10 787 Duals Magic Potion 64.50 Sue Sancken

102. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 830 Giddyup 409 74.00 Freddy Vest



Show #914038 (Chele McGauly): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (5/11/2022-5/12/2022)

2 828 Big Playgun 70.50 Sid Miller

3 826 Big Smokin Spark 66.50 Sid Miller

105. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 937 Gt Kiss Me Vegas 999.00 Shannon Richoux

2 943 Swiss Quixote 998.00 Dana White

3 826 Big Smokin Spark 997.00 Sid Miller

4 694 Dun Spooked Fridee 996.00 Nichole Ingram


